Seite 1 16. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 04.06.05

Mannschaftswertung Manner Hauptlauf

Platz Mannschaft

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

TGV Schotten

. Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen

. TV Rainrod

. TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach

. TV Kefenrod

. TGV Schotten

. Milon Sport Hirzenhain

. Laufteam Gedern

. TGV Schotten

LG Altenstadt

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen

LLT Wallernhausen

TG GroR-Karben

Laufteam TTV Selters

TGV Schotten

LG Ranstadt

TV Echzell

04.06.2005
www.oberhessencup.de

IT

ITT

Iv

Namen

Simon ReiRmann 33:49,1
Ralf Schneider 35:27,1
Dirk Tredup 36:53,1

Jurgen Theofel 34:04,7
Herbert Steffny 37:12,0
Thomas Wagner 37:28,3

Christian Wesely 36:37,3
Bastian Schafer 38:43,6
Andreas Dillemuth 38:59,5

Alexander Adam 37:39,8

Hans-Jirgen Schremmer 38:52,3

Bernd Keuchler 39:13,9

Andre Reutzel 37:58,0
Carsten Freymann 38:31,7
Andreas Reyer 42:19,4

Armin Bubl 39:54,5
Oliver Fritzius 39:58,1

Karl-Heinz Baltromejus 40:

Klaus Deckenbach 38:31,3
Jirgen Filges 41:24,9
Manfred FaRbinder 41:49,8
Andreas Lofink 38:13,1

Uwe Hartmann 40:01,7
Manfred Morkel 43:52,7

Tobias Endisch 40:35,0
Dominik Thajer 41:56,5

Gholam-Peza Salehzadeh 42:

Jorg Suhl 38:35,8

Abdelhamid Rahmani 41:31,9

Thomas Becker 45:08,5

Ralf Hainbach 38:08,2
Matthias Miiller 43:38,4
Andreas Willhaus 46:02,3

Markus Goll 40:21,4
Nurretin Salman 43:53,6

Hans-Hermann Tischler 44:54,3

Goétz Siebert 43:28,3
Thomas Simonm 43:45,4
Walter Theis 45:07,2

Burkhard Guthmann 38:25,4
Daniel Seipel 46:14,1
Michael Kohler 47:55,2

Werner Straub 42:24,5
Hans Flohr 44:10,5
Alexander Sinner 46:16,2

Holger Lenz 41:52,3

Gunther Fitzenberger 44:33,1

Adam Strecker 47:39,0
Volker Reussner 44:02,1

Dr. Wilfried Schneider 44:03,6

Achim Grigori 46:18,1

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
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Platz Mannschaft

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

TV Geiss-Nidda

LG Altenstadt

TGV Schotten

TV Echzell

LLT Wallernhausen

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen

LGV Marathon Giessen

Peronaeus Steinberg

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen

Laufteam Gedern

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen

LG Ranstadt

Sport Bahnhof Fronhausen

04.06.2005
www.oberhessencup.de

IT

IT

IT

ITT

Iv

IT

IT

VI

16. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 04.06.05

Mannschaftswertung Manner Hauptlauf

Namen

Alexander Hona 44:23,6
Jens Jung 47:21,8
Heinz Hannig 49:48,0

Gunther Haschker 45:11,9

Ewald Schuhmacher 45:48,2

Thomas Rost 51:04,7

Bernd Bopp 46:26,5
Thomas Klaiber 47:24,6
Bernd Moser 48:21,3

Martin Senft 46:56,6

Hans Peter Maurer 48:02,7

Horst Ueberall 48:13,3

Daniel Janker 45:39,6
Werner Bauer 46:43,4
Dieter Reub 52:36,3

Heinrich Nachtigall 46:53,3
Heinz-Georg Heiland 49:24,3

Wilhelm Hecker 49:35,8

Wendelin Hausler 40:38,0
Ginter Eikenroth 48:38,6
Frank Sygusch 1:02:56,8

Reiner Kubala 49:33,5
Eberhard Marten 50:29,9
Ginther Kubala 52:53,0

Henry Kohlstruck 50:19,4
Johann Ratschker 51:15,2

Thomas Wietschorke 51:27,7

Harald Bach 49:57,6
Peter Bohnisch 50:42,4
Thomas Uhl 57:45,6

Heidi Schmitt 51:41,1
Winfried Hofmann 53:51,6
Thomas Schwarz 54:41,1

Rolf Mickler-Strauch 53:15,2
Marcel Ramon Carl 54:15,2

Bernd Fein 55:01,4

Wolfgang Drehmel 59:21,2
Hartmut Henkel 59:36,4
Rainer Fischer 1:02:29,2

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
2/2

:21:

122

122

:23:

124

:25:

:32:

:32:

:33:

: 38

:40:

:42:

:01

Zeit
33,4

04,8

12,4

12,6

59,3

53,4

13,4

56,4

02,3

:25,6

13,8

31,8

:26,8

23:32



